

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2442 OF 2005

BIHARILAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TIKARAM

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and Office Report)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT

MASTER